
Calhoun Cougars 

8th  Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 

2017-2018 
 

 

 

Admission: Adults-$4.00 Students-$2.00 

 

Principal: Paul Martinez 

Boys Athletic Coordinator: Armando Gutierrez Jr. 

8
th

 Grade Head Basketball: Billy Mitchell 

7
th

 Grade Head Basketball: Kevin Ordaz 

Assistant Coaches: 

 Paul Pearson (7
th

),  

Derrick Milner (8
th

) 

 

                            Core Values 

T- Together – Through Adversity we are One 

E-Educated – We enter to learn and leave to achieve 

A-Accountable- Responsible for your actions  

M- Motivated- Never loose the drive for excellence 

 

“Some people want it to happen, some wish it would happen, others MAKE it happen”  

–Michael Jordan 
 

Week Date Opponent Site Home/Visitors Time 

1 Thurs. November 30, 2017 Lake Dallas 

  Calhoun 

 

Mac Gym 

Home 

 

    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

 

2 Thurs. December 7, 2017  Rodriguez MS Rodriguez Away 

     

    B Team- 5:30PM 

    A Team- 6:30PM 

3 Thurs. December 14, 2017 Navo MS Navo         Away 

    

     B-Team: 5:30PM 

     A-Team: 6:30PM 

4 Thurs. January 4, 2018 Strickland Strickland Away 
    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

5 Thurs. January 11, 2018 Little Elm 

Calhoun 

Mac Gym 

Home 

 

    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

6 Thurs. January 18, 2018 Myers 

Calhoun 

Mac Gym 

Home 
    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

7 Thurs. January 25, 2018 McMath McMath         Away 

    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

        

8 Thurs. February 1, 2018 Harpool 

Calhoun 

Mac Gym 

Home 

    B-Team: 5:30PM 

    A-Team: 6:30PM 

 

9 Thurs. February 8, 2018 

1
st
 Round of 

“A” Team 

Tournament 

 

Highest Seed 

(Middle 

School) 

Guyer HS TBD 

9 Sat. February 10, 2018 

Conclusion of 

“A” Team 

Tournament 

 

(@DHS) 
TBD TBD 


